
Regionale DE BEELTJES
WESTERLO 15.12.2024

K.O.L.

Martine MAMPAEY
TROL
Strecke : D:Short Easy
Länge : 4530m
Zeit : 1:39:53 (22'03"/km)

4/5 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Linde PROOST 1:05:58
2. Maja GEVAERT 1:09:31
3. Rémi HELSEN 1:29:53

1. 171 00:03:23 118m 28'40"/km
2. 172 00:03:40 00:07:03 194m 18'54"/km
3. 174 00:03:20 00:10:23 226m 14'45"/km
4. 199 00:02:35 00:12:58 141m 18'19"/km
5. 178 00:02:14 00:15:12 109m 20'29"/km
6. 177 00:00:51 00:16:03 79m 10'46"/km
7. 201 00:02:44 00:18:47 112m 24'24"/km
8. 208 00:02:44 00:21:31 187m 14'37"/km
9. 205 00:14:04 00:35:35 190m 74'02"/km

10. 207 00:02:28 00:38:03 116m 21'16"/km
11. 206 00:02:04 00:40:07 184m 11'14"/km
12. 185 00:04:43 00:44:50 419m 11'15"/km
13. 177 00:07:47 00:52:37 419m 18'35"/km
14. 180 00:05:15 00:57:52 232m 22'38"/km
15. 215 00:12:18 01:10:10 424m 29'01"/km
16. 181 00:03:18 01:13:28 211m 15'38"/km
17. 184 00:07:41 01:21:09 323m 23'47"/km
18. 183 00:12:31 01:33:40 297m 42'09"/km
19. 186 00:02:36 01:36:16 242m 10'45"/km
20. 200 00:02:56 01:39:12 175m 16'46"/km
21. 999 00:00:41 01:39:53 131m 5'13"/km
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